	FORM PTO-1618A		U.S. Department of Commerce				
	Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	-06-1998	TRADEMARK				
	i iliti ili ili						
& 5~	+00796756 \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\						
	TRADEMARKS ONLY						
3	TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Submission Type	Please record the attached origing Conveyance Type	nal document(s) or copy(ies).				
	X New	X Assignment	License				
L	Resubmission (Non-Recordation)	Security Agreement	Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment				
0	Correction of PTO Error	Merger	Effective Date Month Day Year				
\simeq	Reel # Frame #	Change of Name					
Σ	Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	Other					
	Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying	g parties attached Execution Date				
	Name Cabo Distributing Company,	Inc.	Month Day Year 5 20 98				
	Formerly						
	Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership X C	orporation Association				
	Other	Zinined Furnicistip [22] C	Association				
		. [0.116]					
	X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization California						
	Name Roberto Sanchez Woodworth						
	DBA/AKA/TA						
	Composed of						
	Address (line 1) World Trade Center, Av. de las Naciones No. 1						
	Address (line 2) Piso 16, Oficina 22						
	Address (line 3) Colonia Napoles	Mexico, D.F.	03810 Zip Code				
	X Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership X	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is				
:	Corporation Association		not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic				
	Other		representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)				
	X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organizat		account iron resignificate)				
- 1	7/04/1996 TT0N11 00000127 2093334 FOR OFFICE USE ONLY						
2 FC	·						

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data heeded to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 2021 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet's information.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

		U.S. Department of Commerce					
FORM PTO-1618B Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	Page 2	Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK					
Domestic Representative Name and A	Address Enter for the first Rece	niving Party only.					
Name Pretty, Schroeder & P	oplawski						
Address (Nne 1) Attn: Michael J. Mac	ddress(Hine 1) Attn: Michael J. MacDermott, Esq.						
Address (line 2) 444 S. Flower Street,	19th Floor						
Address (line 3) Los Angeles, CA 9007	1						
Address (line 4)							
Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number (213) 622-7700							
Name Michael J. MacDermott	, Esq.						
Address (Hne 1) Pretty, Schroeder & P	oplawski						
Address (line 2) 444 S. Flower Street,	19th Floor						
Address (line 3) Los Angeles, CA 9007	'1						
Address (line 4)							
Pages Enter the total number of pag including any attachments.	es of the attached conveyance doc	ument # 4					
Trademark Application Number(s) or	Registration Number(s)	Mark if additional numbers attached					
Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).							
Trademark Application Number(s)		ition Number(s) 145057					
		#[2					
	number of properties involved.	# 3					
	Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 90.00					
Method of Payment: Enclos Deposit Account	CC						
(Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # 162460							
Aut	thorization to charge additional fees:	Yes X No					
Statement and Signature							
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as							
indicated herein.	M. J. mant	7-28-98					
Michael J. MacDermott	Signature	Date Signed					
Name of Person Signing	Signature	Date Signed					

APPOINTMENT OF DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

I, Roberto Sanchez Woodworth, hereby designate the firm of Pretty, Schroeder & Poplawski of 444 South Flower Street, 19th Floor, Los Angeles, California 90071 as its Domestic Representative upon whom notice or process in proceedings affecting the marks MEXICALI and MEXICALI and Labei Design of Registration Nos. 2,093,334 and 2,145,057 and Application Serial No. 75/384,320 may be served.

Respectfully submitted,

Dated: 4/17 20 ,1998

Roberto Sanchez Woodworth

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS Cabo Distributing Company, Inc., a California corporation of 9657 East

Rush Street, South El Monte, California 91733 is the owner of the marks listed on the attached

schedule, which are the subject of the registrations and an application to register in the United

States Patent and Trademark Office as stated on said schedule; and

WHEREAS Roberto Sanchez Woodworth, an individual and citizen of Mexico, with a

mailing address of World Trade Center, Av. de las Naciones No. 1, Piso 16, Oficina 22, Colonia

Napoles, Mexico, D.F. 03810, is desirous of acquiring said marks and the application and

registrations thereof;

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby

acknowledged, said Cabo Distributing Company, Inc. does hereby assign unto the said Roberto

Sanchez Woodworth all right, title and interest in and to the said marks, together with the good

will of the business symbolized by the marks, and the application and registrations specified in

the attached schedule.

CABO DISTRIBUTING COMPANY, INC.

Bv:

ederico Cabo

President

MJM/HCH:\CABO\MLXICALLASN

TRADEMARK REEL: 1763 FRAME: 0070

State of CAUFORNIA County of LOS ANUELES On MAY 20, 1998 before me, Journal Agreement of the County of Los Anueles of the Caupan Agreement of the County of Los Anueles of the Caupan Agreement of the County of Los Anueles of the Caupan Agreement CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT

REEL: 1763 FRAME: 0071

SCHEDULE OF MARKS

Mark	Registration No.	Registration Date
MEXICALI	2,093,334	September 2, 1997
MEXICALI	2,145,057	March 17, 1998

Mark	Application No.	Filing Date
MEXICALI and Label Design	75/384,320	November 4, 1997

RECORDED: 07/31/1998

TRADEMARK REEL: 1763 FRAME: 0072